MVFT
TCXO Low Noise to 1.0 GHz
25.4x22mm SMD, PECL/LVPECL
Features
> 200MHz to 1.0 GHz Frequency Range
> Ultra Low Jitter and Phase Noise: -118 dBc/Hz @ 1KHz
> Excellent frequency stability < 1ppm
> Low Power: <220mW typical

100
ns
How to Order
MVFT
Temperature Range Supply  Voltage
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MMDC-Tech Science Inc.
      W Eastwood Ave, Chicago IL60630, USA
     (310) 561-1088  FAX：(310) 862-5399
Code Specification
B 0°C to 70°C
G -40°C to 85°C
FREQUENCY, MHz
MVFT
TCXO Low Noise to 1.0 GHz
25.4x22mm SMD, PECL/LVPECL
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note
Supply
Break Down
Voltage
Vcc
-0.5
5.5
V
Storage
Temperature
Ts
-55
+105°
°C
Control
Voltage
Vc
-0.5
6
V
Environmental and Mechanical
Parameter Specification
Mechanical Shock Per MIL-STD-202, Method 213, Condition E
Thermal Shock Per MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Vibration Per MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Soldering Conditions 260°C for 10s max
Hermetic Seal Leak rate less than 5x10-8 atm.cc/s of helium (crystal only)
Connection Diagram Mechanical Outline
     --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MMDC-Tech Science Inc.
      W Eastwood Ave, Chicago IL60630, USA
     (310) 561-1088  FAX：(310) 862-5399
3
Pin # Connection
1 Vc
2 N/C
3 Vcc
4 N/C
5 Output
6 Output
7 GND